
S A N D W I C H E S Served on Italian rolls. 
Bell Pepper or Schiacciata Bread 50¢ extra

$8.95
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$8.95
-

$10.95
$10.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$10.95
$11.95

Cheese, Provolone
Torpedo with Cheese
Volare Veal and Cheese
Roast Beef with Cheese 
Pastrami with Cheese 
Ham with Cheese
Turkey with Cheese  
Veal Parmigiana  

$7.95
$9.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95

$9.95
$11.95
$11.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$11.95

6" Jr. 9"Lg.

Capicolla 
Salami with Cheese
Sausage 
Meatball 
Chicken Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Grilled Chicken 
Schiacciata 
Round homemade bread with green
peppers, cheese, sausage and sauce

Spicy Italian Ham

6" Jr. 9"Lg.

Mozzarella Cheese

Mozzarella Cheese

Includes pasta & bread. Add soup or salad for $2.00

$9.95
$11.95
$11.95
$12.95
$10.95

Eggplant Siciliana
Chicken Breast Parmigiana 
Chicken Piccata 
Scaloppini Vino Blanco
Eggplant Parmigiana 
Breaded eggplant baked in meat
or marinara sauce and cheese.

$12.95
$9.95
$11.95
$12.95

Cioppino Lunch
Meatball & Bell Pepper Baked Cassserole
Pork Tenderloin alla Milanese
Veal Parmigiana
Breaded veal baked in meat or
marinara sauce and cheese.

L U N C H  S P E C I A L S

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$795
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$795
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

P A S T A

Spaghetti 
Ravioli Beef or Cheese 
Lasagna
Pasta Al Forno 
Cannelloni or Manicotti
Capellini Basilica
Gnocchi 
Rigatoni
Penne
Rotini
Fettuccini

Add $2.00 for Soup or Salad
Add $2.95 for Alfredo and/or Pesto 

Lunch Served: 11:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M.

S A L A D S ,  B R E A D S ,  S O U P ,  &  S I D E S

Green Salad
Antipasto Salad

Minestrone Soup
Ceaser Salad 
Ceaser
Fried Calamari

Small Large

$5.95
$13.95

$3.95
$7.95
$12.95
$12.95

$2.95
$9.95

$2.95
Cup Bowl

w/shrimp or chicken

Garlic Bread
Cheese Bread
Meatball or Sausage
Eggplant Alla Siciliana
Tuna Salad 
Broccoli Appetizer
Fried Zucchini                

Alla Siciliana

$2.95
$5.95
$4.95
$9.95
$9.95
$10.95
$10.95

Family owned and operated Italian 
restaurant serving San Diego since 1978.
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