Operated Italian Family owned and operated Italian restaurant serving San Diego since 1978.

LUNCH SPECIALS Includes pasta & bread. Add soup or salad for \$2.00

Eggplant Siciliana	\$9.95	Cioppino Lunch	\$12.95
Chicken Breast Parmigiana	\$11.95	Meatball & Bell Pepper Baked Cassserole	\$9.95
Chicken Piccata	\$11.95	Pork Tenderloin alla Milanese	\$11.95
Scaloppini Vino Blanco	\$12.95	Veal Parmigiana	\$12.95
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$10.95	Breaded veal baked in meat or	

Breaded eggplant baked in meat or marinara sauce and cheese.

Breaded veal baked in meat or marinara sauce and cheese.



SANDWICHES Served on Italian rolls.

Bell Pepper or Schiacciata Bread 50¢ extra

	6" Jr.	9"Lg.		6" Jr.	9"Lg.
Cheese, Provolone	\$7.95	\$9.95	Capicolla Spicy Italian Ham	\$8.95	\$10.95
Torpedo with Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95	Salami with Cheese	\$8.95	\$10.95
Volare Veal and Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95	Sausage Mozzarella Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95
Roast Beef with Cheese	\$8.95	\$10.95	Meathall Mozzarella Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95
Pastrami with Cheese	\$8.95	\$10.95	Chicken Parmigiana	\$9.95	\$11.95
Ham with Cheese	\$8.95	\$10.95	Eggplant Parmigiana	\$9.95	\$11.95
Turkey with Cheese	\$8.95	\$10.95	Grilled Chicken	\$8.95	\$10.95
Veal Parmigiana	\$9.95	\$11.95	Schiacciata	-	\$11.95

Round homemade bread with green peppers, cheese, sausage and sauce

PASTA Add \$2.00 for Soup or Salad Add \$2.95 for Alfredo and/or Pesto

Spaghetti	\$7.95
Ravioli Beef or Cheese	\$7.95
Lasagna	\$7.95
Pasta Al Forno	\$795
Cannelloni or Manicotti	\$7.95
Capellini Basilica	\$7.95
Gnocchi	\$7.95
Rigatoni	\$795
Penne	\$7.95
Rotini	\$7.95
Fettuccini	\$7.95

SALADS, BREADS, SOUP, & SIDES

Green Salad	Small \$2.95	Large \$5.95	Garlic Bread	\$2.95
Antipasto Salad	\$9.95	\$13.95	Cheese Bread	\$5.95
	Cup	Bowl	Meatball or Sausage	\$4.95
Minestrone Soup	\$2.95	\$3.95	Eggplant Alla Siciliana	\$9.95
Ceaser Salad		\$7.95	Tuna Salad Alla Siciliana	\$9.95
Ceaser w/shrimp or	chicken	\$12.95	Broccoli Appetizer	\$10.95
Fried Calamari		\$12.95	Fried Zucchini	\$10.95

Lunch Served: 11:00 A.M. - 3:00 P.M.